8.625", 24#/ft Wt, Grade, 362, 12.25" hole
Cemented to surface w/ 150 sxs

Pronghorn 14-4
660 FSL660 FWL SWSW 4 5N 61W 6th PM
Lat 40.42472 Long -104.22132 (from footages)
Weld County, Colorado
API #05-123-22430

Spud date 12/5/2004
4648 KB
4638 GL

Completion Summary
J-Sand compelted Jan 2005

Water N/A -- Qutcrop J-Sand abandon Jan 2005; CIBP @ 6735'w 2 sy
(Within 1 mile radius) Completed Niobrara Jan 2005 (6017' - 6195")
Parkman 3206

As found in well
Pronghorn 14-4

TOC

Niobrara

Fort Hayes

Codell
D Sand
J Sand

4 1/2", 10.5#/ft Wt, Grade, 6822, 7 7/8" hole

Updated

5480

5965

6243 "

6280
6673 "
6794 "

Abandon J-sand CIBP @ 6735

Cemented with 215 sxs PBTD 6780 ft
TD 6850 ft 12/13/2004

7/15/2014 jad




